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OuctaHuna 23
19.10.2023 - 15:30

"MNepBeHcTBO MOCKBbI'
oHoWM 75- !

Mauibumku, 400m BosbHbI CTU/b

FOHowuM (15-16 neT)
CTapToBblii NPOTOKO/

Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 5:03.00 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 4:28.00 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 4:11.50 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 3:59.00

3annbiB 1 n3 6

1 MWUJTOBAHOB Mapk
2 XXYYKOB Erop

3 CAXAPOB Tumodpeii
4 TPNBOEOB lMagen
5 TOKAPEB Makcum

6 AMLWAHOB CaBenuii

3annbiB 2 n3 6

1 ANTYXOB faHuun

2 NbICNKOB BukTtop

3 KATAHEP ApTém

4 NONTOB Casenuii

5 MOWCEEHKO WBaH

6 KAMbILAHCKIWI ApceHuii

3annbiB 3 n3 6

1 BABWVH faHuun

2 NTOBAYEB Apocnas

3 KOPOBKOB Martseii

4 CTPOMWNOB AHpapeii
5 BJIAAVNMUNPOB JleoHnp,
6 EJINCEEB PomaH

3annbiB 4 n3 6

1 POMAHOB ApTém

2 NMYTATUNH NBaH

3 CUNbYEHKO Banepwii
4 TOKAX JoMWHUKK

5 TONyb Makcum

6 MAMEZLOB 2nbgap

3annbiB 5 n3 6

1 PIOMWH Makcum

2 NTAYMHOB HOpuii

3 HOPKWH Bopucnas

4 CTAPOCTWVH ApceHuii
5 KOHOB Erop

6 NMAHKPATOB lMasen
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CLIOP "KOHoCTb MoCKBbI™
MKCLLOP "CeBep-77"-[leryHnHo
MAIN "KOXHbIiA"

MKCLLUOP "CeBep-77"-[eryHnHo
MAIT "lMapyc"

MAIT "XoBpuHo"

CLUOP "tOM "Ckudpbl"

MAIT "MegBepkoBa"

CLUOP "Mocksuy"

MKCLLUOP "CeBep-77"-[eryHnHo
MKCLLUOP "CeBep-77"-eryHnHo
CLUOP "HOM "Ckudob!"

CLUOP "MockBuy"

CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI"

MATI1 "KocnHo"

CLUOP "KOHOCTb MoOCKBbI"

tOM "Tpya"

MKCLLOP "CeBep-77"-[eryHnHo

CLUOP "KOHoCTb MockBbI"
Cam60-70 ota. "HOHocTb"
MKCLLOP "3anas"-Cemepka
LICKA

LICKA

CLUOP "KOM "Ckundob!"

MAIN "XoBpunHO"

CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI"
tOM "Tpyg"

Cam60-70 ota. "fAceHeBo"
CLLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBBI"
MATIT "HOXHbIR"

4:09.23
4:07.10
4:02.92
4:05.16
4:08.00
4:09.30

4:13.17
4:12.00
4:10.00
4:10.40
4:12.40
4:13.21

4:16.00
4:15.55
4:14.31
4:14.76
4:15.81
4:16.10

4:20.37
4:19.20
4:17.00
4:17.90
4:20.00
4:20.60

4:23.34
4:21.88
4:21.49
4:21.78
4:22.33
4:23.63

17-20 okTs6ps 2023r.

3/1EKTPOHHAsA cUCTEMA PErMcTpauun BpeMeHm

OMEGA Quantum

Bacceliin CK "MegBeakoBao"
25 meTpoB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Galina Malyarova

19.10.2023 16:00 - CTtpaxuua 1
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AnctaHuus 23, Manburku, 400m BorbHbI CTUIb

3annbiB 6 N3 6

1 MEXPAKOB Tumodpeit
2 BOIrJAHOB AmuTpunii
3 CYBBOTWH VBaH

4 NCAEB 4AH

5 OOBrAHb MBaH

6 METPOB lopaeii
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OCKBbI’

CLLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBBI"
MAI "KocnHo"

MAI "KocuHo"

CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI"
tOM "Tpyg"

CLUOP "KOHOCTb MoOCKBBI"

4:28.32
4:25.30
4:24.05
4:24.98
4:28.20
4:28.92

17-20 okTs6ps 2023r.

3/1EKTPOHHAsA cUCTEMA PErMcTpauun BpeMeHm

OMEGA Quantum

Bacceliin CK "MegBeakoBao"
25 meTpoB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Galina Malyarova
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